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Therapy Gloves 

(Revised: 11/22/22) 
 

ARABIC 
الاستخدام  تعليمات  

مستهدفة راحة المدمج الاهتزاز يوفر .1 . 
مخصصة راحة للتعديل القابلة الاهتزاز مستويات توفر .2 . 
المفاصل التهاب  آلام يخفف أنه سريرياً بتث .3 . 
أزرق ضوء يضيء حتى ثانيتين لمدة القفازات أسفل من بالقرب الزر على الضغط سوى عليك ما ،  للتشغيل  .4 . 
المطلوبة الاهتزاز مستويات بين للتبديل أخرى مرة الزر على اضغط .التردد منخفض اهتزاز لبدء واحدة مرة الزر على  اضغط .5 . 
الآلام تخفيف من قدر أقصى  على للحصول دقيقة  45 - 25 لمدة بالاهتزاز العلاج استخدم .6 . 
التشغيل لإيقاف ثانيتين لمدة  الزر على باستمرار الضغط سوى عليك ما ،  الانتهاء عند .7 . 
شاحن توصيل طريق عن البطارية بتجديد قم .8  USB الشحن بمنفذ . 
الحاجة حسب نظيفة بقعة .9 . 
الهواء في  لتجف ركوتت مسطح بشكل توضع  .10 . 
التنظيف أثناء  جافاً الشاحن فتح على حافظ .11 . 
الجاف  التنظيف تستخدم لا .12  

إم  إس جي 190 ،  سباندكس ٪8 ،  قطن ٪92 :الخامة  
 
DANISH 
Brugsanvisning 

1. Indlejret vibration giver målrettet aflastning. 
2. Justerbare vibrationsniveauer giver skræddersyet aflastning. 
3. Klinisk bevist at lindre gigtsmerter. 
4. For at tænde skal du blot holde knappen nede ved bunden af handskerne i 2 sekunder, indtil et blåt lys 

lyser. 
5. Tryk én gang på knappen for at starte lavfrekvent vibration. Tryk på knappen igen for at skifte mellem de 

ønskede vibrationsniveauer. 
6. Anvend vibrationsterapi i 25 - 45 minutter for maksimalt niveau af smertelindring. 
7. Når du er færdig, skal du blot holde knappen nede i 2 sekunder for at slukke. 
8. Genopfyld batteriet ved at sætte USB-opladeren i ladeporten. 
9. Plet rent efter behov. 
10. Læg fladt og lad det lufttørre. 
11. Hold opladeråbningen tør under rengøring. 
12. Må ikke renses. 

Materiale: 92% Bomuld, 8% Spandex, 190 GSM 
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DUTCH 
Gebruiksaanwijzing 

1. Ingebouwde vibratie zorgt voor gerichte verlichting. 
2. Instelbare trillingsniveaus bieden op maat gemaakte verlichting. 
3. Klinisch bewezen dat het artritispijn verlicht. 
4. Om in te schakelen, houdt u de knop aan de onderkant van de handschoenen 2 seconden ingedrukt 

totdat een blauw lampje gaat branden. 
5. Druk eenmaal op de knop om de laagfrequente trillingen te starten. Druk nogmaals op de knop om tussen 

de gewenste trillingsniveaus te wisselen. 
6. Pas vibratietherapie toe gedurende 25 - 45 minuten voor maximale pijnverlichting. 
7. Als u klaar bent, houdt u de knop 2 seconden ingedrukt om uit te schakelen. 
8. Vul de batterij bij door de USB-oplader in de oplaadpoort te steken. 
9. Spot schoon als dat nodig is. 
10. Leg plat en laat aan de lucht drogen. 
11. Houd de opening van de oplader droog tijdens het schoonmaken. 
12. Niet stomen. 

Materiaal: 92% katoen, 8% spandex, 190 gsm 
 

ENGLISH 
Instructions for Use 

1. Embedded vibration provides targeted relief.  
2. Adjustable levels of vibration offer customized relief.  
3. Clinically proven to relieve arthritis pain.  
4. To turn on, simply hold button near bottom of the gloves for 2 seconds until a blue light is illuminated.  
5. Press button once to begin low frequency vibration. Press button again to toggle between desired vibration 

levels. 
6. Apply vibration therapy for 25 - 45 minutes for maximum level of pain relief.  
7. When finished, simply hold button down for 2 seconds to turn off.  
8. Replenish battery by plugging USB charger into the charge port.  
9. Spot clean as needed.  
10. Lay flat and allow to air dry.  
11. Keep charger opening dry while cleaning.  
12. Do not dry clean.  

Material: 92% Cotton, 8% Spandex, 190 GSM 
 
FRENCH 

1. Les vibrations intégrées procurent un soulagement ciblé.  
2. Les niveaux de vibration réglables offrent un soulagement personnalisé.  
3. Éprouvé en clinique pour soulager les douleurs arthritiques.  
4. Pour allumer, maintenez simplement le bouton près du bas des gants pendant 2 secondes jusqu'à ce qu'une 

lumière bleue s'allume.  
5. Appuyez une fois sur le bouton pour commencer la vibration à basse fréquence. Appuyez à nouveau sur le 

bouton pour basculer entre les niveaux de vibration souhaités.  
6. Appliquez la thérapie par vibration pendant 25 à 45 minutes pour un soulagement maximal de la douleur.  
7. Une fois terminé, maintenez simplement le bouton enfoncé pendant 2 secondes pour éteindre.  
8. Rechargez la batterie en branchant le chargeur USB dans le port de charge.  
9. Nettoyer les taches au besoin.  
10. Poser à plat et laisser sécher à l'air.  
11. Gardez l'ouverture du chargeur sèche pendant le nettoyage.  
12. Ne pas nettoyer à sec.  

Matériau : 92 % coton, 8 % élasthanne, 190 GSM 
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GERMAN 
Gebrauchsanweisung 

1. Eingebettete Vibrationen sorgen für gezielte Linderung.  
2. Einstellbare Vibrationsniveaus bieten eine individuelle Entlastung.  
3. Klinisch erwiesen, um Arthritis-Schmerzen zu lindern.  
4. Zum Einschalten halten Sie einfach die Taste in der Nähe der Unterseite der Handschuhe 2 Sekunden lang 

gedrückt, bis ein blaues Licht aufleuchtet.  
5. Drücken Sie die Taste einmal, um die niederfrequente Vibration zu starten. Drücken Sie die Taste erneut, um 

zwischen den gewünschten Optionen umzuschalten Vibrationspegel.  
6. Wenden Sie eine Vibrationstherapie für 25 - 45 Minuten an, um eine maximale Schmerzlinderung zu erzielen.  
7. Wenn Sie fertig sind, halten Sie die Taste zum Ausschalten einfach 2 Sekunden lang gedrückt. 
8. Laden Sie den Akku wieder auf, indem Sie das USB-Ladegerät an den Ladeanschluss anschließen.  
9. Bei Bedarf vor Ort reinigen.  
10. Flach hinlegen und an der Luft trocknen lassen.  
11. Halten Sie die Ladegerätöffnung während der Reinigung trocken.  
12. Nicht chemisch reinigen. 

Material: 92% Baumwolle 8% Elasthan, 190GSM 
 

ITALIAN 
Istruzioni per l'uso 

1. La vibrazione incorporata fornisce un sollievo mirato. 
2. Livelli di vibrazione regolabili offrono sollievo personalizzato. 
3. Clinicamente testato per alleviare il dolore da artrite. 
4. Per accendere, tieni semplicemente premuto il pulsante vicino alla parte inferiore dei guanti per 2 secondi finché 

non si accende una luce blu. 
5. Premere il pulsante una volta per avviare la vibrazione a bassa frequenza. Premere di nuovo il pulsante per 

alternare tra i livelli di vibrazione desiderati. 
6. Applicare la terapia vibratoria per 25 - 45 minuti per il massimo livello di sollievo dal dolore. 
7. Al termine, tieni semplicemente premuto il pulsante per 2 secondi per spegnere. 
8. Ricarica la batteria collegando il caricatore USB alla porta di ricarica. 
9. Spot pulito secondo necessità. 
10. Stendere e lasciare asciugare all'aria. 
11. Tenere asciutta l'apertura del caricatore durante la pulizia. 
12. Non lavare a secco. 

Materiale: 92% cotone, 8% spandex, 190 g/mq 
 

PORTUGUESE 
Instruções de uso 

1. A vibração incorporada fornece alívio direcionado.  
2. Níveis ajustáveis de vibração oferecem alívio personalizado.  
3. Clinicamente comprovado para aliviar a dor da artrite.  
4. Para ligar, basta segurar o botão próximo à parte inferior das luvas por 2 segundos até que uma luz azul se 

acenda.  
5. Pressione o botão uma vez para iniciar a vibração de baixa frequência. Pressione o botão novamente para 

alternar entre os desejados níveis de vibração.  
6. Aplique terapia de vibração por 25 - 45 minutos para o nível máximo de alívio da dor.  
7. Quando terminar, simplesmente mantenha o botão pressionado por 2 segundos para desligar.  
8. Reabasteça a bateria conectando o carregador USB na porta de carga.  
9. Limpe conforme necessário.  
10. Coloque em uma superfície plana e deixe secar ao ar.  
11. Mantenha a abertura do carregador seca durante a limpeza.  
12. Não lave a seco.  

Material:92% algodão, 8% elastano, 190 GSM 
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SPANISH 
Instrucciones de uso 

1. La vibración integrada proporciona un alivio específico. 
2. Los niveles ajustables de vibración ofrecen un alivio personalizado. 
3. Clínicamente probado para aliviar el dolor de la artritis. 
4. Para encender, simplemente mantenga presionado el botón cerca de la parte inferior de los guantes 

durante 2 segundos hasta que se ilumine una luz azul. 
5. Presione el botón una vez para comenzar la vibración de baja frecuencia. Presione el botón 

nuevamente para alternar entre los niveles de vibración deseados. 
6. Aplique la terapia de vibración durante 25 a 45 minutos para obtener el máximo nivel de alivio del 

dolor. 
7. Cuando termine, simplemente mantenga presionado el botón durante 2 segundos para apagarlo. 
8. Recargue la batería conectando el cargador USB en el puerto de carga. 
9. Limpie las manchas según sea necesario. 
10. Coloque plano y deje secar al aire. 
11. Mantenga la abertura del cargador seca mientras limpia. 
12. No lavar en seco. 

Material: 92 % algodón, 8 % elastano, 190 g/m². 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  


